
Sheila and Marvin Horowitz Hebrew High School 

2020-2021 HIP Program Calendar  

Session 1:  Monday, August 24, 6:30 -7:30pm; 7:45 – 8:45pm 

Session 2:  Monday, September 14, 6:30 -7:30pm; 7:45 – 8:45pm  

Session 3:  Monday, September 21, 6:30-7:30pm: 7:45 – 8:45pm 

Session 4: Monday, October 5, 6:30 -7:30pm; 7:45-8:45pm  

Shabbat Service 1: Saturday, October 17 – 10:00amMandatory 

Session 5:  Monday, October 19, 6:30-7:30pm; 7:45 – 8:45pm 

Session 6:  Monday, November 2, 6:30-7:30pm; 7:45 – 8:45pm  

Session 7:  Monday, November 16, 6:30 -7:30pm; 7:45 – 8:45pm  

 Session 8:  Monday, December 7, 6:30-7:30pm; 7:45 – 8:45pm  

All above classes will be virtual  

Below are dates for second semester, timing may vary based on whether 

the classes are in person or virtual.  

Session 9: Monday, January 11,  

Session 10: Monday, January 25,  

Session 11: Monday, February 8, 

Session 12: Monday, February 22,  

Shabbat Service 2: Saturday, March 6 – 10:00am Mandatory 

Session 13: Monday, March 8,  

Session 14: Monday, March 22,  

Session 15:  Monday, April 5  

Session 16: Monday, April 19,  

Session 17:  Monday, May 3,  

 

End of year presentation: Monday, May 10 at 7:00pm     


